Y3 0F 1 BoER

REEZ BN

XHi XHEEE XHAE
1A4H 6,000 |AWAFEASESERBAFE-FLHE 2%
1H5H IO,OOOIIJ Tk e ErEARER 5
1A5H 10,0000  |FAkuEskaE#E 7
1H9H 2,800 |t [ e T A+ F L A~ > L REAR
1A 23H 2,000 [|we=tepiEs @
1H23H 6,000 |#rrc@btiaiirs o
A&t 36,3004 6 #
ERRXEEOHE N OEEE
% &8
48 21 24 8,000 8,000
5A 41 614 25,000 33,000
6 A 21 81 12,000 45,000H
78 314 1144 13,0001 58,000
8 A 3 1444 12,000 70,0004
9 A 614 2014 25,000 95,000
108 4ff: 241 26,000 | 121,000
118 41 284 30,000 | 151,000
128 441 3244 30,000 | 181,000
1H 614 384 36,8001 | 217,800H]
2R
3 A




